1./71.

2./2.

3.71.

4./3.

5.71.

6.71.

7./4.

8.71.

9./5.
10./1.
11.72.
12./71.
13.72.
14_/71.
15./6.
16./1.
17./71.
18.72.
19./71.
20./71.
21./72.
22./71.
23./3.
24_./4.
25./5.
26.7/2.
27./3.
28./6.
29./72.
30.7/3.
31./7.
32.74.
33.73.
34./3.
35.71.
36.7/8.
37./72.
38.72.
39./79.
40./2.
41.7/3.
42./74.
43./5.
44./1.

MJB
MJIB
M40
MJB
WJB
WJIA
MJIB
w45
MJB

WJB
W35
M40
w40
MJB

M45
w45
W30
M35
M45
M65
M40
M40
M40
w40
w40
M40

WJB
M40
w40

w45
M70
M40
W35
W30
M40
M65
M45

W55

276
591
594
716
718
592
612
599
690
658
595
328
715
602
600
713
586
695
567
747
589
601
587
610
766
686
566
570
675
607
608
590
676
732
699
569
701
722
721
597
739
745
568
604

3.4 km Schnupperlauf

Mostl, Christian
link, jacob
Schmidt, Lorenz

Wagner, Gottfried

Maller, Sharon
Nebl, Julia

Knauerhase, Jonas

Marquart, Maria
Friedl, Manuel
Fink, Alexandra
Kafer, Simone
Pallauf, Susanne
Odenthal, Dirk
kanazawa, mariko

Schwarz, Christian
Baierlacher, Bastian
Stumpenhausen, Walte

Maller, Sarah

Ettenberger, Manuela
Schweitzer, Roland

Brunner, Andreas

Dissel, Karl-Heinz

Galli, Claus
Einhaus, Marco
Kern, Steffen
Gaida, Andrea
Gebhard, Gabi
Niegel, Gerhard

Schitz, Sandra-Jasmi

Werner, Julie
Werner, Michael

Blecha, Elisabeth
Sopper, Alexandra

Spath, Ursula
Theim, Manfred

Lehn, Karl-Valentin

Warfl, Eva-Maria

Gierden, Michaela

Penzl, Michael

Kotzold, Dieter
Schmaul3, Giinther
Baier, Cornelia

Pflieger, Martina

Polt, Monika

90
90
64
90
91
89
91
58
90
81
91
69
67
66
91
80
59
60
75
68
61
41
66
67
67
66
66
65
86
91
63
66
86
59
35
64
71
77
66
42
58
82
81
50

LG Minchen
pocking
Hochstadt

SV Sockering
TV Lenggries
Séchering
Gilching
Germering

SC Wessling
SC Wessling
Pécking

SC Moosham

Minchen
Gauting

Pocking
TV Lenggries

Oberpfaffenhofen
Peissenberg
Minchen

Bad Tolz
Wessling

TV Bad Tolz
Diessen

SKG RoRdor¥
Starnberg
Starnberg
Hechendorf

Puchheim

Berliner Turnerschaft

Munchen
ESV Neuaubing
ESV Neuaubing

Tutzing

11:21
11:33
12:44
12:47
13:44
13:54
14:-02
14:20
14:28
14:-33
14:48
14:53
14:58
15:22
15:35
15:41
16:18
17:07
17:18
17:26
17:38
18:20
18:26
18:46
18:50
19:31
19:55
19:57
20:01
20:24
20:24
20:31
20:33
20:47
20:54
21:18
22:02
22:03
22:06
22:59
23:12
23:40
24:58
37:46



